INTERCEPT® CARTRIDGE AND
DISPOSABLE FILTERS
Most advanced dual-retention filtration for
critical DHF/BOE cleaning applications
CONTAMINATION CONTROL SOLUTIONS
2   ENTEGRIS, INC.
INTERCEPT CARTRIDGE AND DISPOSABLE FILTERS
Overview

this information, visit www.entegris.com and
select the Legal Notices link from the footer.
Ordering Information
Intercept HPX Chem-Line II Disposable Filters
Part Number
IHD   HP
Retention Rating
Z = 0.05 μm
V = 0.1 μm
G = 0.2 μm
Length
S = 4”
X = 10”
Fittings
1F = 3⁄8” inlet/outlet, 1⁄4” vent/drain, Flaretek fittings
2F = 1⁄2” inlet/outlet, 1⁄4” vent/drain, Flaretek fittings
OF = 3⁄4” inlet/outlet, 1⁄4” vent/drain, Flaretek fittings
4F = 1” inlet/outlet, 1⁄4” vent/drain, Flaretek fittings
Intercept HPM and HSM Chem-Line I Disposable Filters
Part Number
IHP   H   M
Retention Rating
T = 10 nm (HPM only)
X = 20 nm (HSM only)
Y = 0.03 μm (HPM only)
Z = 0.05 μm (HPM only)
Membrane
P = HPM
S = HSM
Fittings
3S = 3⁄4” inlet/outlet, 1⁄2” vent/drain, Super 300 Type Pillar fittings
TH = 3⁄4” inlet/outlet, 1⁄2” vent/drain, Super Type Pillar fittings
4S = 1” inlet/outlet, 1⁄2” vent/drain, Super 300 Type Pillar fittings
Intercept HPM and HSM Chem-Line II Disposable Filters
Part Number
IHD   H
Retention Rating
T = 10 nm (HPM only)
X = 20 nm (HSM only)
Y = 0.03 μm (HPM only)
Z = 0.05 μm (HPM only)
Membrane
P = HPM
S = HSM
Fittings
1F = 3⁄8” inlet/outlet, 1⁄4” vent/drain, Flaretek fittings
2F = 1⁄2” inlet/outlet, 1⁄4” vent/drain, Flaretek fittings
OF = 3⁄4” inlet/outlet, 1⁄4” vent/drain, Flaretek fittings
4F = 1” inlet/outlet, 1⁄4” vent/drain, Flaretek fittings
Length
S = 4” (HSM only)
M = 10”
Entegris®, the Entegris Rings Design®, Creating a Material Advantage®, Chemlock®, Flaretek®, Intercept® and ChemLineTM are trademarks of Entegris, Inc.
Kalrez® is a registered trademark of DuPont Dow Elastomers, L.L.C.
Pillar® is a registered trademark of Nippon Pillar Packaging Company, Ltd.
U.S. Patent No. 7,462,283.